Infrared Remote Control Transmitter IC              Preliminary                 PT2215
Princeton Technology Corp.
Tel :  886-2-29162151
Fax:  886-2-29174598
URL: http://www.princeton.com.tw
PT2215 pre  1.0 Page 1 Updated  May  2001
DESCRIPTION
PT2215 is a remote control transmitter utilizing CMOS Technology specially designed for RC5 infrared

URL: http://www.princeton.com.tw
PT2215 pre  1.0 Page 5 Updated  May  2001
ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Package  Type ROM Code
PT2215-040 20 Pins, SOP (300 mil) 040
PT2215-D-040 20 Pins, DIP (300 mil) 040
PT2215-16-040 16 Pins, SOP (300 mil) 040
PT2215-16D-040 16 Pins, DIP (300 mil) 040